
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

9.95 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

06908855 

HCB PUBLISHING LIMITED 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)} 

We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs 

as at 24 April 2015 

Signed Date 2p (uy { is 

Signed Wf Vy, pa Date 2¢f (e¢/ us 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place 

— wna 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

HCB PUBLISHING LIMITED 

on the 24 April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

heter Meretitt! Mackay 
Full name 

Signed . { A . 

Dated . uM Ia bis am 



HCB PUBLISHING LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 24 APRIL 2015 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Balance at Bank 
Cash In Hand 
Trade Debtors 

Asset Sale Debtor 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

2,160 2,160 
25,000 25,000 
15,726 13,367 
32,750 32,750 

75,636 73,277 

Date 24 }y Jis- 



HCB PUBLISHING LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 24 APRIL 2015 
A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nit 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferentral creditors 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signature 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

73,277 

65,932 
52,663 
10,000 128,595 

joong ower 
avs 

SX 

uopuo7 

uopuoy 

uoBuruog 
epseg 

> 
kegqy 

weyjem 
lemwog 

yBinquip3 
apisuNoqeH 

yaqg 
yBIH 

OIIYSYOIMIE A, 

uopucy 

WW 
‘Wequealg, 

esno}H 
uBiBey 

Joo)4 
WS 

bog 
awd 

JOAHS 
YOO|SAE | BZ 

{eposjsod yum) ssaippy 

eumeuBig 

szojperd pesnoesun 
1e}0) 

SIOHPAID 
paunsesuy 

49uNO 
[BIOL 

L
A
 

- Swoysng 
% 

anuaAeYy 
WH 

IN/BAVd 
> SWuO]SNID 

9 
eNUeASY 

WH 

sJOIPeID 
pasndesur) 

s3yIO 

s101palg 
esuedxg 

pue 
epeds 

[e}0) 

PIT 
CIPS 

yOoystAa | 
sioypaig pasnoesun 

p
o
p
u
]
 
Buystiqng 

GOH 
- 
LOADH 

s10j1perg 
A
u
e
d
w
o
g
 

- g 


